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CONGRESSMEN:
District 1:  Diana Harshbarger
                   202-225-6356
[bookmark: _Hlk135151906]                   MLA E-mail:    Susan.Falconer@mail.house.gov
                   www.Harshbarger.house.gov

District 2:  Tim Burchett
	       202-225-5435
                   MLA E-mail:  John.Stout@mail.house.gov
                   www.Burchett.house.gov

District 3:  Chuck Fleischman
                   202-225-3271
[bookmark: _Hlk135151802]                   MLA E-mail:  Ian.Merritt@mail.house.gov
	       www.Fleischman.house.gov

District 4:  Scott DesJarlais
                  202-225-6831
                  MLA E-mail:  Tony.Iorio@mail.house.gov
                  www.DesJarlais.house.gov

District 5:  Andy Ogles
                 202-225-4311
                   MLA E-mail:  Chris.Fernandez@mail.house.gov
                   www.Ogles.house.gov

District 6:  John Rose
                  202-225-4231
                  MLA E-mail:  Jason.Kroitor@mail.house.gov
                  www.Rose.house.gov

District 7:  Mark Green
                  202-225-2811
                  MLA E-mail:  Jacob.Sanders@mail.house.gov
                  www.Green.house.gov

District 8:  David Kustoff
                  202-225-4714
                  MLA E-mail:  Ross.Johnston@mail.house.gov
                  www.Kustoff.house.gov
District 9:  Steve Cohen 
                  202-225-3265
                  MLA E-mail:  Craig.Dulniak@mail.house.gov
      www.Cohen.house.gov


	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
SENATORS:
Marsha Blackburn
www.blackburn.senate.gov
202-224-3344

MLA E-mail:  Alexander_Gonzalez@blackburn.senate.gov
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Bill Hagerty
www.hagerty.senate.gov
202-224-4944

MLA E-mail:  Michael_Manucy@hagerty.senate.gov

	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	




